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Training Title Day Date Time
Parenting Through the Lens of Regulate, Relate, Reason Thursday 4/7/2022 7:30:00 PM
Parenting Through the Lens of Regulate, Relate, Reason Thursday 4/14/2022 7:30:00 PM
Trust Based Relational Intervention (TBRI) Part 1 with Fostering Hope Thursday 4/28/2022 7:30:00 PM
Parenting Through the Lens of Regulate, Relate, Reason Thursday 4/28/2022 7:30:00 PM
Parenting Through the Lens of Regulate, Relate, Reason Thursday 5/5/2022 7:30:00 PM
Trust Based Relational Intervention (TBRI) Part 2 with Fostering Hope Thursday 5/5/2022 7:30:00 PM
Supporting LGBTQIA+ Youth Part 1 Tuesday 5/10/2022 7:30:00 PM
Supporting LGBTQIA+ Youth Part 2 Thursday 5/19/2022 7:30:00 PM
Supporting LGBTQIA+ Youth Part 3 Thursday 5/26/2022 7:30:00 PM
Adolescent Programs & Services Tuesday 6/7/2022 7:30:00 PM
LGBTQIA+ 101 (baseline knowledge, terms, definitions) Thursday 6/9/2022 7:30:00 PM
Support for Caregivers of LGBTQIA+ Youth Thursday 6/16/2022 7:30:00 PM
LGBTQIA+ Youth and Parent/Caregiver Panel Thursday 6/23/2022 7:30:00 PM

These statewide offerings are in additional to what is being offered at your Area Office.  Please check out your region's schedule on our website or reach out to your FRL!
Email kidsnet@mspcc.org or call/email your FRL for Zoom links to these trainings.
Check back for more training offerings/times to be added!


